SPOT LED A PIQUER
C€ ROHs & ND°

V & Ipes

EKULED

LED Puissance Voltage Flux(Lm) Dia L H Matiere
LM1203 Bridgelux 3W 12V 225Lm @33 52 360 Aluminum
LM1205 Bridgelux 5W 12V 375Lm @42 58.5 365 Aluminum
LM1207 Bridgelux W 12V 525Lm @56 62 370 Aluminum
OPTIONS
Couleur @ Noir
Beam Angle O 90°
CCT O 3000K O 4000K
CRI O 90

Schéma dimensionnel

LM1203 LM1205

33 42

52
585

360
365

LM1207

_56_

62

370




