



SPOT LED À PIQUER



	LED	Puissance	Voltage	Flux(Lm)	Dia	L	H	Matière
LM1203	Bridgelux	3W	12V	225Lm	Ø33	52	360	Aluminium
LM1205	Bridgelux	5W	12V	375Lm	Ø42	58.5	365	Aluminium
LM1207	Bridgelux	7W	12V	525Lm	Ø56	62	370	Aluminium

OPTIONS

- Couleur** Noir
Beam Angle 90°
CCT 3000K 4000K
CRI 90

Schéma dimensionnel

